CI/SfB	 (21.9)	 Xt6
May 2018 (Version 2)
BS EN 845-1
Wall Ties &
Restraint Fixings
for the Construction Industry
Type	 Minimum Mortar	 Tensile Load	 Compressive Load
of Tie	 Class and Designation	 Capacity (N)	  Capacity (N)

the channel. The tie is suitable for use with the
Universal Insulation Clip.
The TFMT complies with BS 5268-6.1 as a
Type 7 tie. The product has a declared value
of 960N. See page 5 for more information on
Type 7 ties.
Ancon Teplo-L-Tie (Type 6)
Staifix STF6 Timber Frame Tie
Available to suit 50mm, 75mm and
100mm cavities.
Ancon TFMT7 Timber Frame
Movement Tie
13
Product 	 Length 	 Cavity 	 BS5268 	 Chi-value 	 DUf (if 4.4 ties/m2)
Code	 mm	 mm	 Type	 W/K	 W/m2K
TEPLO-L-5-165	 165	 100	 6	 0.000335	 0.00147
TEPLO-L-5-190	 190	 125	 6	 0.000260	 0.00114
TEPLO-L-5-215	 215	 150	 6	 0.000215	 0.00095
TEPLO-L-5-240	 240	 175	 6	 0.000175	 0.00077
TEPLO-L-5-265	 265	 200	 6	 0.000150	 0.00066
TEPLO-L-7-290	 290	 225	 6	 0.000210	 0.00092
TEPLO-L-7-315	 315	 250	 6	 0.000190	 0.00084
TEPLO-L-7-340	 340	 275	 6	 0.000165	 0.00073
TEPLO-L-7-365	 365	 300	 6	 0.000150	 0.00066
Tie Length (mm)	 Cavity Width (mm)
175	 50-75
200	 76-100
225	 101-125